
FG Wilson Parts 

Module 917-422   

RELAY 10000-01741   

Engine Interface Module 930-466   

Power Wizard 1.0   

Power Wizard 1.1   

AVR M16FA655A   

AVR M40FA610/620A   

AVR M40FA640/644A   

M40FA620/621A   

Speed Control Unit 

ESD5500E   

ESD5111E   

ESD5221E   

EG2000   

C10000   

ESD5570E   

ESD5550E   

CE3044196   

Governor Actuator 

ADC 120-S12   

ADC120-S24   

ADB225-S12   



Electric Actuator 3408326/3408324   

Murphy Sensor/Gauges 

1 Wire Resistive Oil Sendor   

1 Wire Resistive Temperature Sendor   

Oil Pressure Gauge 12/24V   

Temperature Gauge 12/24V   

Voltmeter Gauge 12/24V   

Tachometer RPM   

Other Replacement Generator Accessories 

GAVR 6A   

GAVR 10A   

GAVR 15A   

GAVR 20A   

GAVR 35A   

Oil Sendor VDO   

Temperature Sendor VDO   

Oil Gauge 12/24V   

Temperature Gauge 12/24V   

Volt Gauge 12/24V   

Tachometer RPM   

Panel Meters 72*72   

Frequeny Meters 72*72   

Currenet Transformer   



Bosch Starter Relay 12/24V   

14-Pin Relay 5A 12/24V W/Base   

11-Pin Relay 10A 12/24V W/Base   

8Pin Relay 10A 12/24V W/Base   

Phase failure Relays   

Timers   

Engine Key Start Switch   

Change Over Switch   

Battery Terminal P/N   

Maintenance Free Batteries 40A-200A   

Generator Door Locks And Hinges   

Diode RSK1001-6001   

Diode 15/25/40/50/75/80A   

Engine Interface Module 930-466   

LS/SCHNEIDER/ABB 

MCB Breakers   

MCCB Breakers   

ELCB Breakers   

Motorized Breakers   

Contactors  

 


